
MONDAY

Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM

Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM

Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 1:30PM

Your Chef Manager:

For Catering, please call:

Catertrax Link

TUESDAY Today's Soup

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

WEDNESDAY

Friday

THURSDAY PROMOTIONS

$0.00 

FRIDAY

DID YOU KNOW?

Live Well Bar

$5.95 

$6.95 

$4.95 

Self-served Salad 

Bar
Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings

Platillos Latinos Loaded Nachos - Choice of Toppings, Nacho Cheese & Pico de Gallo

Market Grill Quesadilla - Free Range Chicken, Beef, Grilled Vegetables & Tortilla Chips

$6.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

$4.95 

$6.95 

$6.95 

Burrito Bowl - Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork, Rice, Beans, Salsa

Free-Range Rocky Chicken Half, Wild Flower Honey-Mustard Glaze, Couscous Salad

Live Well Bar Green Falafel Cakes, Grilled Zucchini & Yellow Squash, Lemon Tahini Dressing

Kitchen Table House Smoked Salmon, Wild Flower Honey-Mustard Glaze, Couscous Salad

White Bean Vegetable Soup

Thai Coconut Vegetable Soup

Farmer's Market Outdoor BBQ

Aida's Pozole Soup

SF Clam Chowder

August 14, 2025

Global Adventure Fresh Catch Fish Tacos, Pico Slaw, House Aioli, Organic Beans & Rice

Chris Mendieta | 415.902.5419 | 

Christopher@epicurean-group.com

Farmers Street Chinese Chicken Salad - House Asian Dressing, Mandarin Oranges, Fried Wonton, Shredded Lettuce & Carrots $6.95 

Market Grill Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers $6.95 

Farmer's Street
Sandwich Bar - Choice of Roast Beef, Ham, Salame, Turkey, Variety of Cheeses & Spreads, Fresh Garden 

Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce, Pickles, Sliced Onions
$6.95 

Market Grill Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers $6.95 

$8.95 

$4.95 

$7.95 

Self-served Salad 

Bar

David Alnajjar | 650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean-

group.com

  Cesar Gomez | 415.846.0059 

Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings

August 13, 2025

Global Adventure 

https://abbott-diabetes.catertrax.com

$7.95 

$4.95 

$8.95 

$8.95 

Kitchen Table Classic Beef Lasagna with Organic Baby Spinach, Roasted Vegetables & Garlic Bread

Self-served Salad 

Bar
Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings

Tossed Shrimp Louis Salad with Crisp Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Beans, Egg, Louie Dressing

August 15, 2025

Global Adventure Pizza - Pepperoni / Hawaiian / BBQ Chicken / Margarita

Live Well Bar Caprese Panini - Organic Baby Spinach, Roma Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella Slices, Pesto & Focaccia

Platillos Latinos

$7.95 

Market Grill Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers $6.95 

Epicurean Offers

Grass Fed Beef

Antibiotic Free Poultry

Cage Free Eggs

Wild Seafood

Dolphin Free Tuna

Dressings from Scratch

In-house Roasted Meats

Because we care about the

environment and YOU!

Kitchen Table

 

Cafe1888
August 11, 2025

Global Adventure Smoke House Burger - Angus Beef, Applewood Smoked Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Crispy Onion Rings, BBQ Ranch

Live Well Bar

Kitchen Table
Shrimp Pad Thai with Rice Noodles, Bean Sprouts, Eggs, Scallions, Capay Organics Stir-Fry Vegetables, House-

Made Secret Sauce 

Self-served Salad 

Bar
Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings

August 12, 2025

Global Adventure 
Marinated Beef Korean Japchae Stir-Fry - Glass Noodles, Julienne Vegetables, Shiitake Mushrooms, Spinach, 

Toasted Sesame Dressing

Live Well Bar
Organic Tofu Korean Japchae Stir-Fry - Glass Noodles, Julienne Vegetables, Shiitake Mushrooms, Spinach, 

Toasted Sesame Dressing

Taco Salad - Grilled Vegetables, Cheese, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo

Abbott Garden & Local Farms Grilled Vegetables $8.95 

Market Grill Fresh Fruit Salad - Melons, Pineapple, Grapes & Berries $8.95 

Black Bean Burger, Guacamole on Vegan Roll, Choice of Fries

$6.95 

$5.95 

$6.95 

$4.95 

$6.95 

$5.95 

Kitchen Table
Albacore Tuna Melt on Le Boulanger Sourdough Bread with Heirloom Tomatoes, Sonoma Cheese & Crispy Onion 

Rings

Self-served Salad 

Bar
Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings


