

## Cafe1888

	ՍՕՆԵ		Cale 1000
MONDAY	August 11, 2025		
Global Adventure	Smoke House Burger - Angus Beef, Applewood Smoked Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Crispy Onion Rings, BBQ Ranch	\$6.95	Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM
Live Well Bar	Black Bean Burger, Guacamole on Vegan Roll, Choice of Fries	\$5.95	Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 1:30PM Your Chef Manager:
Kitchen Table	Albacore Tuna Melt on Le Boulanger Sourdough Bread with Heirloom Tomatoes, Sonoma Cheese & Crispy Onion Rings	\$6.95	Chris Mendieta   415.902.5419   Christopher@epicurean-group.com
Farmer's Street	Sandwich Bar - Choice of Roast Beef, Ham, Salame, Turkey, Variety of Cheeses & Spreads, Fresh Garden Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce, Pickles, Sliced Onions	\$6.95	For Catering, please call: David Alnajjar   650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean- group.com
Market Grill	Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers	\$6.95	Group.com Cesar Gomez   415.846.0059 Catertrax Link
Self-served Salad Bar	Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings	\$4.95	https://abbott-diabetes.catertrax.com
TUESDAY	August 12, 2025		Today's Soup
Global Adventure	Marinated Beef Korean Japchae Stir-Fry - Glass Noodles, Julienne Vegetables, Shiitake Mushrooms, Spinach, Toasted Sesame Dressing	\$6.95	<u>Monday</u>
Live Well Bar	Organic Tofu Korean Japchae Stir-Fry - Glass Noodles, Julienne Vegetables, Shiitake Mushrooms, Spinach, Toasted Sesame Dressing	\$5.95	White Bean Vegetable Soup
Kitchen Table	Shrimp Pad Thai with Rice Noodles, Bean Sprouts, Eggs, Scallions, Capay Organics Stir-Fry Vegetables, House- Made Secret Sauce	\$7.95	<u>Tuesday</u>
Farmers Street	Chinese Chicken Salad - House Asian Dressing, Mandarin Oranges, Fried Wonton, Shredded Lettuce & Carrots	\$6.95	Thai Coconut Vegetable Soup  Wednesday
Market Grill	Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers	\$6.95	Farmer's Market Outdoor BBQ
Self-served Salad Bar	Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings	\$4.95	<u>Thursday</u>
WEDNESDAY	August 13, 2025		Aida's Pozole Soup
Global Adventure	Free-Range Rocky Chicken Half, Wild Flower Honey-Mustard Glaze, Couscous Salad	\$8.95	<u>Friday</u>
Live Well Bar	Green Falafel Cakes, Grilled Zucchini & Yellow Squash, Lemon Tahini Dressing	\$8.95	SF Clam Chowder
Kitchen Table	House Smoked Salmon, Wild Flower Honey-Mustard Glaze, Couscous Salad	\$8.95	
Kitchen Table	Abbott Garden & Local Farms Grilled Vegetables	\$8.95	
Market Grill	Fresh Fruit Salad - Melons, Pineapple, Grapes & Berries	\$8.95	
Self-served Salad Bar	Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings	\$4.95	PROMOTIONS.
THURSDAY	August 14, 2025		PROMOTIONS
Global Adventure	Fresh Catch Fish Tacos, Pico Slaw, House Aioli, Organic Beans & Rice	\$7.95	
Live Well Bar	Taco Salad - Grilled Vegetables, Cheese, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo	\$6.95	AUGUSI
Platillos Latinos	Burrito Bowl - Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork, Rice, Beans, Salsa	\$6.95	20
Platillos Latinos	Loaded Nachos - Choice of Toppings, Nacho Cheese & Pico de Gallo	\$6.95	Local Farm Day
Market Grill	Quesadilla - Free Range Chicken, Beef, Grilled Vegetables & Tortilla Chips	\$6.95	Ningful Exting Farmer's Market Wednesday, Jung 11 to Brant Carpus
Self-served Salad Bar FRIDAY	Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings  August 15, 2025	\$4.95	Hindrecks, Aug 27 P & 1930 Scath Curpus Freish and Locally Grown!  Freish and Locally Grown!  Freish (Vegetables, Artisas Foods, Plants, Plosens, Redux, Media  Freish, Vegetables, Artisas Foods, Plants, Plosens, Redux, Media
	_		CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE
Global Adventure	Pizza - Pepperoni / Hawaiian / BBQ Chicken / Margarita	\$6.95	
Live Well Bar	Caprese Panini - Organic Baby Spinach, Roma Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella Slices, Pesto & Focaccia	\$5.95	DID YOU KNOW?  Epicurean Offers
Kitchen Table	Classic Beef Lasagna with Organic Baby Spinach, Roasted Vegetables & Garlic Bread	\$6.95	Grass Fed Beef Antibiotic Free Poultry Cage Free Eggs Wild Seafood
Tossed	Shrimp Louis Salad with Crisp Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Beans, Egg, Louie Dressing	<u> </u>	Dolphin Free Tuna Dressings from Scratch In-house Roasted Meats
Market Grill	Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers	\$6.95	Because we care about the environment and YOU!
Self-served Salad Bar	Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings	\$4.95	PEPICUREAN BROUP fronts brown, brook